HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE
1310 Prairic - Suite 680

Houston, Texas

T7002-2042

William H. Mims, Jr. - Dircctor
Phone 713-755-7539

Fax 713-755-8990

2014-2015 PROMOTIONAL ELIGIBILITY LIST

FOR PROMOTION TO THE RANK OF

Gary Harrison
Gale Johnson
Eric Batton
David Fusilier
Jesse Razo
LaTrina Kingsbury
Susan Cotter
Arnold Wolfe

. Gregory Pinkins
10. Anthony Schattel
11. Robert Cantu

CoNR~LNE

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

LIEUTENA

James Dousay
Jacques Ballard
Amy Bunyard
Michael Garcia
Robert Spurgeon
Edward Lopez
Ronnie Holmes
Roosevelt Berry
Rodney Lewter
Ronald Groves
James Romine

NT

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
. Timothy Loyd
31.
32.
33.

30

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 15, 2014
EXPIRES DECEMBER 31, 2015

Paul Croas
Daniel Garcia
James Lovett
Karen Petty
Benny Galindez
John McKinney
John Garner

Mark Reynolds
John Stamper
Karen Lewis

5




